DEVIATION REPORT

Name of Company

Address

1600 Broadway, Ste 1110
Bonneville Fuels Corp Denver, CO 80202
Lease Well No Unit L Sec Twp Rge
Fullerton Fed. 14 #33 J 14 27N 11w
Pool County
W. Kutz Pictured Cliffs San Juan

DEPTH (ft)

320
823
1383
1816
2075

I, The undersigned, Certify that I,

best of my knowledge and belief.

acting in my capacity as Operations
Supervisor of Bonneville Fuels Corporation, am authorized by said company to
make this report; and that this report was prepared by me or under ny
supervision and directions and that the facts stated herein are true to the

DEVIATION (degrees)
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Notary Public in ag%ﬁ?;r Denver County, Colorado.
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